DMF-DMFA系列分配器
Modular progressive divider valves
模块式递进分配器
CE2203028 www.soatoer.com
(DMF用于油和油脂，DMFA用于油气)
TABLE OF CONTENTS
DMF
3

Filtration rate 70 µ
Plug 1/4” BSP (F)
Filter Code过滤器订货号
1113280
Soatoer Fluid System (Shanghai) Co.,Ltd  -201612-  Songjiang Shanghai -China
8
Thread螺纹GFiltering(micron)过滤精度 Cartridge滤芯
10μm G1/4 8176008
7076035 25μm G1/4 8176009
7076023 25μm G3/8 8176009
7076007 25μm G1/2 8176009
7076039 150μm G1/4 8176013
7076027 150μm G3/8 8176013
7076011 150μm G1/2 8176013
7076040 300μm G1/4 8176004
7076028 300μm G1/4 8176014
7076012 300μm G1/2 8176014
FILTER WITH STEEL BODY FOR HIGHTPRESSURE(MAXIMUM
500BAR-7200PSI（钢铁材质的高压过滤器最高达500bar)
9
BASES Shut-Off Valves 截止阀
Valve Shut-Off EV-2 截止阀 Code 5004002
SHUT OFF valves EV-2 are made of a special “NC” 2-ways
solenoid valve and of a modular base that can be directly
assembled on the DMF inlet.
关闭阀EV-2是由一个特殊的“NC”2路电磁阀和一个模块化的
底座，可以直接组装在DMF入口。
EV-2 valve is the essential element in order to tran-sforma a
standard progressive system into a sectio-ned system.
EV-2型阀是将标准渐进系统转变为分段系统的关键元件。
Pressure 压力 Max 300 Bar
Lubricant 润滑剂
Oils Viscosity min 32 cSt
Grease max NLGI-1
Temperature温度 From -20 °C to +80 °C
Voltage电压 24 V DC, 115 - 230 V AC 50/60 Hz.
Power功率 36 W (DC) 8 VA (AC)
Protection防护等级 IP54
Inlet入口螺纹 1/4” BSP
Voltage
24 V DC
115 V AC
230 V AC
Ordering codes
Technical data 技术参数
Soatoer Fluid System (Shanghai) Co.,Ltd  -201612-  Songjiang Shanghai -China
Code
5004002
5004003
5004004
10
METERING VALVES 计量阀 Components 部件
Metering valves components 计量阀组件
Assembly 组成